
94 年 02 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

94/02/01 1,517 21,187 14.00 14.10 13.80 13.80 -0.10 336 

94/02/02 1,755 24,424 13.90 14.05 13.80 13.80 0.00 447 

94/02/03 2,522 35,090 14.00 14.05 13.80 13.80 0.00 497 

94/02/14 2,627 36,793 14.00 14.15 13.90 14.05 0.25 390 

94/02/15 1,904 26,444 14.10 14.10 13.80 13.85 -0.20 329 

94/02/16 1,640 22,687 13.85 13.95 13.80 13.85 0.00 332 

94/02/17 1,488 20,583 13.80 13.90 13.80 13.80 -0.05 332 

94/02/18 2,131 29,298 13.80 13.90 13.65 13.65 -0.15 416 

94/02/21 1,745 24,034 13.75 13.90 13.65 13.80 0.15 427 

94/02/22 1,516 20,910 13.85 13.95 13.65 13.70 -0.10 333 

94/02/23 2,352 31,925 13.60 13.65 13.50 13.60 -0.10 447 

94/02/24 2,995 41,340 13.65 13.95 13.60 13.75 0.15 622 

94/02/25 1,517 20,965 13.85 13.95 13.75 13.80 0.05 333 

 


